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About CLS Pro Bono AwardsAbout CLS Pro Bono Awards

The Community Legal Services (CLS) Pro Bono Awards are an annual
celebration honoring the dedication and impact of attorneys and
volunteers who generously contribute their time and expertise to pro
bono work. This event brings together legal professionals, community
partners, CLS staff, and supporters during CLS’ Pro Bono Month to
recognize outstanding contributions across our 12-county service area.

The Awards serve to acknowledge the critical role attorneys play in
advancing legal access for those who cannot afford legal representation.
By spotlighting exceptional volunteer efforts, we aim not only to
celebrate the work already being done but also to inspire broader
participation within the legal community.

The event features personal stories from fellow attorneys, highlights of
innovative and effective pro bono initiatives, and discussions on how the
legal profession can continue to lead in closing the justice gap. It is a
powerful reminder of the profession’s ethical commitment to public
service and the profound difference attorneys can make in the lives of
vulnerable individuals and families.



Sponsorship OpportunitiesSponsorship Opportunities

Champions of Change - $5,000Champions of Change - $5,000
Table for 6 guests to attend the Pro Bono Awards.
CLS promotion pre & post event via social media, website, and the CLS Pro Bono newsletter.
Event Promotion:

Short remarks during Ceremony.
Program: Name/Business listed under Presenting Sponsor. 
Venue: Your logo cycling through digital signage. 
CLS Communications Marketing & Social Media Consultation Package.

Tickets for 4 guests to attend the Pro Bono Awards.
CLS promotion pre & post event via social media, website, and the CLS Pro Bono newsletter.
Program: Name/Business listed under Champions of Change. 
Venue: Your logo cycling through digital signage.  

Guardians of Access - $2,500Guardians of Access - $2,500

Advocates of Equality - $1,500Advocates of Equality - $1,500
Tickets for 2 guests to attend the Pro Bono Awards. 
CLS promotion pre & post event via social media, website, and the CLS Pro Bono newsletter.
Program: Name/Business listed under Advocates for Equality. 
Venue: Your logo cycling through digital signage.  

Friends of Pro Bono - $500Friends of Pro Bono - $500
Tickets for 1 guest to attend the Pro Bono Awards. 
CLS promotion pre & post event via social media, website, and the CLS Pro Bono newsletter.
Program: Name/Business listed under Friends of Pro Bono.
Venue: Your logo cycling through digital signage.  

Presenting Sponsor -PILLAR of Justice - $10,000Presenting Sponsor -PILLAR of Justice - $10,000
Table for 8 guests to attend the Pro Bono Awards.
CLS promotion pre & post event via social media, website, and the CLS Pro Bono newsletter.
Event Promotion:

Short remarks during Ceremony.
Program: Name/Business listed under Presenting Sponsor. 
Venue: Your logo cycling through digital signage. 
Sponsorship of our Monthly Pro Bono newsletter distributed to 582+ targeted individuals.
Design to be discussed with CLS Communications. 
Listed as a media sponsor for 2026 Clay Shoot and one participating team. 
Listed as a media sponsor for the 2026 Fair Housing Summit. 



A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION FOR COMMUNITY LEGAL SERVICES OF MID-FLORIDA, INC., A
FLORIDA-BASED NONPROFIT CORPORATION, (REGISTRATION NO. CH76) MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES
BY CALLING TOLL-FREE 1-800-HELP-FLA (1-800-435-7352) WITHIN THE STATE OR VISITING THEIR WEBSITE www.FDACS.gov.REGISTRATION
DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.

Thank you!Thank you!
Thank you for your support of Community Legal Services, our Pro Bono

Attorneys, and our Community!

For all questions, please contact:
Andrea D. Ortiz, Esq. 
Director of Pro Bono Services
Email: andreao@clsmf.org
Phone: (407) 480-4507

http://www.fdacs.gov/

